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WEIGHING APPROVED

Table scale SW-III-MR

The obvious choice for quality weighing in demanding
environments!

SW-IIl'is a approved table scale with check weighing function as via the
display very clearly indicates with three different colors. In accordance
with IP-65. Multirange for best weighing performance and rechargeable
battery as standard.

Rechargeable battery,
upto70h

N

Approved OIML
Class Il

Clear display with
check weighing function

Benefits

v/ Approved according to IP-65 v Stainless steel weighing platform 260 x 200 mm
v Capacity: 6,15 & 25 kg v’ Check weighing function with shifting

v Multirange, 2 x 3000e backlight - (yellow, green, red)
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Technical specifications

SW-I111-6K-MR

SW-I111-15K-MR

SW-I111-30K-MR

Capacity (kg)

Readability (g)

Accuracy (g)

Weighing platform size (mm)
Stainless steel weighing platform
Size, product (WxLxH mm)

Net weight (kg)

Display

6

3/

1/2

+/-1/2
260 x 200
v

287 x 316 x 127

65

15

2/5

+/-2/5

260 x 200

v

287 x 316 x 127
3,65

26 mm LCD display with backlight

30

5/10

+/-5/10

260 x 200

4

287 x 316 x 127
3,65

Check weighing function with shifting
backlight - (orange, green, red)

Stainless steel weighing platform

% External adjustment 6 Density class IP-65 Ch.ec.k welg hlr?g Junction with
EXT IP-65 shifting backlight
Pl [ Tolerance weighing ;%///g Approved " Load cell
T
= MR (multi range) @ Approved OIML Class Ill Rechargeable battery
c E CE marked r Adapter
Warranty 1year % Plastic (ABS)
L
D E +46 322 442 00
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