

## Table scale SW-III-MR

## The obvious choice for quality weighing in demanding environments!

SW-III is a approved table scale with check weighing function as via the display very clearly indicates with three different colors. In accordance with IP-65. Multirange for best weighing performance and rechargeable battery as standard.



## **Benefits**

- ✓ Approved according to IP-65
- ✓ Capacity: 6, 15 & 25 kg
- ✓ Multirange, 2 x 3000e

- ✓ Stainless steel weighing platform 260 x 200 mm
- Check weighing function with shifting backlight - (yellow, green, red)

Technical specifications	SW-III-6K-MR	SW-III-15K-MR	SW-III-30K-MR
Capacity (kg)	6	15	30
Readability (g)	1/2	2/5	5/10
Accuracy (g)	+/-1/2	+/-2/5	+/-5/10
Weighing platform size (mm)	260 x 200	260 x 200	260 x 200
Stainless steel weighing platform	✓	✓	✓
Size, product (WxLxH mm)	287 x 316 x 127	287 x 316 x 127	287 x 316 x 127
Net weight (kg)	3,65	3,65	3,65
Display	26 mm LCD display with backlight		



Check weighing function with shifting backlight - (orange, green, red)



Stainless steel weighing platform



External adjustment



Tolerance weighing



MR (multi range)



Density class IP-65



Approved



Approved OIML Class III



CE marked



Warranty 1 year



Check weighing function with shifting backlight



Load cell



Rechargeable battery



Adapter



Plastic (ABS)

